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查询ACU2109S3供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加

急出货

http://www.dzsc.com/stock_acu2109s3.html
http://www.jdbpcb.com/J/
http://www.jdbpcb.com/J/
http://pdf.dzsc.com/
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PHASE

8

5

6

7

SPLITTER

OSC

2

3

4

1

MXR

9

12

11

10

15

14

13

16

LOW NOISE
AMP

RIN

+90 - 90

IF1, +VDD

GND

GND

RFIN

GND GND*

VDDLO

TCKT

GND

OSCOUT

GND

IF2, +VDD

Shut Down/
Current Adjust

Inductor

* Varactor return. Do not connect to common ground
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PARAMETER MIN. TYPICAL MAX. UNITS

Frequency
                  RF
                  IF
                  LO

50
900
950

860
1200
2060

MHz

VTUNE 1.5 27 Volts

VDDIF 4.75 5 5.25 Volts

VDDLO 4.75 5 5.25 Volts

IDDIF 65 85 mA

IDDLO 80 95 mA

���E%0

� D ������	��!����
(� D ���	�������8$�������	$����	�������	B+A-	�	���	9	�=	���C
(� D #!�����	��F!��	�������	+3<	G	���	5-	$�	$2��	�!�����C
H D �����	7+�	�#	���	��!�����/	-I	��#	I	-3>	���	5-	$�	$2��	�!�����

A
C

U
2109

0.01 uF

100 pF

3.3 uH 3.3 uH

BALUN
1:1

100 pF
IFOUT

shut down/   *
current adjust

0.01 uF

0.01 uF

RF IN

3.3uH

0.01 uF
330 uF

TANT

5 VDC

(VDD Osc.)

Tuning Voltage

0.10 µF

68 nH 47Ω

ISV245

9.1 pF

100 pF

OSC OUT
(To prescaler)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

5 VDC

(VDD  Mixer)

L

RI

RG

1KΩ

0.01 µF

12KΩ

+
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